10.

11.

12.

Position

Grounds & Maintenance Superv.-
Ooc/Interm

Maintenance Supervisor

General Maintenance Worker,
Senior Hvacr

General Maintenance Worker,
Senior Hvacr

General Maintenance Worker,
Senior

General Maintenance Worker

General Maintenance Worker,
Senior

General Maintenance Worker

General Maintenance Worker

General Maintenance Worker,
Senior

General Maintenance Worker,
Senior

Administrative Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

Total Wages

$92,302

$71,669

$67,690

$65,998

$61,188

$57,822

$53,780

$50,839

$46,506

$36,863

$30,761

$27,786



