	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Grounds & Maintenance Superv Ooc/Interm		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$92,302
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$71,669
3.	General Maintenance Worker, Senior Hvacr		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$67,690
4.	General Maintenance Worker, Senior Hvacr		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$65,998
5.	General Maintenance Worker, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$61,188
6.	General Maintenance Worker		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$57,822
7.	General Maintenance Worker, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$53,780
8.	General Maintenance Worker		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$50,839
9.	General Maintenance Worker		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$46,506
10.	General Maintenance Worker, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$36,863
11.	General Maintenance Worker, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$30,761
12.	Administrative Assistant III		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College Maintenance	\$27,786